

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 4883/2011(From the judgement and order dated 06/08/2010 in DBCSA No.8927/2009
in SBCWP No. 7999/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GOVIND NARAYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 7546-7548 of 2011

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5084-5086 of 2011

IA 1-3 (c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 7937-7938 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 28/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay in filing the special leave petitions is
condoned.

Leave granted.

The prayer for interim relief is rejected.

Tag with the Civil Appeal No.7906 of 2010 arising

out of SLP(C)No.24321/2010 and other connected matters.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master